
魚種別水揚日計表
いわき市漁協 令和2年 8月17日 令和2年 8月17日 令和2年 8月17日～集計期間 1/1頁

0001
0015
0018
0031
0046
0055
0075
0076
0082
0094
0109
0125
0127
0201
0203
0204
0207
0210
0215
0217
0218
0220
0228
0231
0233

ヒラメ
スズキ
ﾊﾓ(ﾏｱﾅｺﾞ）
ﾀｲ(ﾁﾀﾞｲ)
ﾜﾀﾘｶﾞﾆ(ｶﾞｻﾞﾐ
カナガシラ
ﾀｺｶﾞﾗ(ﾑﾗｿｲ)
ｲﾅﾀﾞ(ﾌﾞﾘ)
ホッキガイ
ｺﾓﾝｶｽﾍﾞ
コチ(ﾏｺﾞﾁ)
ホウボウ
マトウダイ
ｲｹ ヒラメ
ｲｹ ﾏｺｶﾞﾚｲ
ｲｹ ｲｼｶﾞﾚｲ
ｲｹ スズキ
ｲｹ マダイ
ｲｹ アイナメ
ｲｹ ｷﾂﾈﾒﾊﾞﾙ
ｲｹ ｼﾛﾒﾊﾞﾙ
ｲｹ ﾏｺﾞﾁ
ｲｹ ホウボウ
ｲｹ ｲｾｴﾋﾞ
ｲｹ ｸﾛｿｲ
☆ 消費税 ☆

◆ 合 計 ◆

17
2
10
2
20
1
3
2
11
2
1
1
2

385
1
9
15
2
7
4
5
14
6
3
3

528

17
2
10
2
20
1
3
2
11
2
1
1
2

385
1
9
15
2
7
4
5
14
6
3
3

528

48.80
4.80
82.80
3.70
73.70
1.00
5.80
3.50

482.50
5.40
2.50
0.40
5.10

1,031.50
2.60
23.00
36.70
3.90
8.00
5.70
8.30
24.20
9.10
15.00
5.70

1,893.70

45,945
2,099
72,196
1,551
57,770
120

4,868
2,100

173,593
210

1,723
159

2,647
1,370,054

3,744
13,110
45,020
3,900
9,937
4,939
6,987
29,354
9,413
19,500
4,507

151,824

2,037,270

489.00
389.00
380.00
419.00
569.00
120.00
790.00
600.00
300.00
39.00
689.00
398.00
519.00
100.00
1440.00
100.00
300.00
1000.00
890.00
360.00
730.00
669.00
788.00
1300.00
580.00

ＣＤ 鮮魚名 明細数 箱数量 kg数量 金額 高値
1200.00
600.00
1220.00
419.00
1590.00
120.00
896.00
600.00
405.00
39.00
689.00
398.00
519.00
1830.00
1440.00
770.00
1860.00
1000.00
1540.00
980.00
890.00
1590.00
1420.00
1300.00
896.00

安値


